
Dates/Times Home Visitors Site

Mon. Mar. 8 Martinsville

4:00 Chiefs vs. Trojans Carlisle

5:15 Warriors vs. Bengals Hooker Field

Mon. Mar. 8 High Point

4:15 Camels vs. Rockies Truist

Tues. Mar. 9 High Point

4:15 Wildcats vs. HiToms Truist

4:45 Blue Dogs vs. Phoenix Ed Price

Wed. Mar. 10 Martinsville

4:00 Chiefs vs. Panthers Carlisle

6:00 Warriors vs. Phoenix Southside

Wed. Mar. 10 High Point

4:15 Nighthawks vs. Falcons Truist

4:30 Jr. HiToms vs. JV FHE Hawks Ed Price

Thur. Mar. 11 High Point

4:15 FHE Hawks vs. Camels Truist

Fri. Mar. 12 High Point

4:30 Falcons vs. Rockies Ed Price

Fri. Mar. 12 Martinsville

4:00 Chiefs vs. Trojans Carlisle

Sat. Mar. 13 High Point

10:00 Blue Dogs vs. Bengals Finch Field

12:30 Tigers vs. Cavs Finch Field

3:00 Wildcats vs. Phoenix Finch Field



Dates/Times Home Visitors Site

Mon. Mar. 15 Martinsville

5:00 Bengals vs. Panthers Hooker Field

5:00 Chiefs vs. Cavs Carlise

Tue. Mar. 16 High Point

5:00 Nighthawks vs. Tigers Truist

Wed. Mar. 17 High Point

5:00 Falcons vs. Blue Dogs Truist

Thur. Mar. 18 High Point

5:00 Tigers vs. Wildcats Truist

Fri. Mar. 19 High Point

5:00 JV Hawks vs. Jr. HiToms Ed Price

Sat. Mar. 20 Danville

10:00 Panthers vs. FHE Hawks Danville

12:30 Warriors vs. Nighthawks Danville

3:00 Cavs vs. Tigers Danville

Sat. Mar. 20 High Point

10:00 Camels vs. Blue Dogs Finch Field

12:30 HiToms vs. Phoenix Finch Field

3:00 Wildcats vs. Falcons Finch Field

Sat. Mar. 20 High Point

2:00 JV Hawks vs. TBD Alan Jay

4:30 Jr. HiToms vs. JV Phoenix Alan Jay

Sun. Mar. 21 High Point



Dates/Times Home Visitors Site

Mon. Mar. 22 Martinsville

4:30 Warriors vs. Panthers Hooker Field

7:00 Phoenix vs. Bengals Hooker Field

5:30 HiToms vs. Rockies - ? Truist

Tue. Mar. 23 High Point

5:00 Camels vs. Wheatmore Truist

7:30 Falcons vs. Wildcats Truist

5:00 Jr. HiToms vs. ? Ed Price

Wed. Mar. 24 Danville

6:00 Cavs vs. Nighthawks Danville

Wed. Mar. 24 High Point

5:30 HiToms vs. Rockies Truist

Thu. Mar. 25 High Point

5:00 Wheatmore vs. Wildcats Truist

7:30 Falcons vs. Tigers Truist

Fri. Mar. 26 Martinsville

5:00 Bengals vs. Warriors Hooker Field

7:30 Panthers vs. Trojans Hooker Field

Fri. Mar. 26 High Point

5:30 Blue Dogs vs. Camels Ed Price

Sat. Mar. 27 High Point

Sat. Mar. 27 Martinsville

10:00 Phoenix vs. Tigers Hooker Field

12:30 Bengals vs. Trojans Hooker Field

3:00 Cavs vs. Wildcats Hooker Field

5:30 Warriors vs. Nighthawks Hooker Field

Sun. Mar. 28 High Point

12:00 Rockies vs. Wildcats Finch Field

2:30 Tigers vs. HiToms Finch Field

5:00 JV HiToms vs. ? TBD



Dates/Times Home Visitors Site

Mon. Mar. 29 Martinsville

4:45 Cavs vs. Phoenix Hooker Field

7:00 Warriors vs. Bengals Hooker Field

High Point

4:30 Jr. HiToms vs. TBD Truist

7:00 HiToms vs. Nighthawks Truist

Tue. Mar. 30 High Point

5:00 Camels vs. Wildcats Truist

7:30 Tigers vs. Rockies Truist

Wed. Mar. 31 Martinsville

4:45 Phoenix vs. Nighthawks Hooker Field

7:15 Cavs vs. HiToms Hooker Field

Wed. Mar. 31 High Point

5:30 Tigers vs. Falcons Truist

Thur. Apr. 1 High Point

5:00 Camels vs. Blue Dogs Finch Field

7:30 Wildcats vs. Rockies Finch Field



Dates/Times Home Visitors Site

Mon. Apr. 5 Martinsville

5:00 Phoenix vs. Warriors Southside

7:30 Panthers vs. Cavs Southside

Mon. Apr. 5 High Point

5:30 TBA vs. TBA Truist

Tues. Apr. 6 High Point

5:00 Rockies vs. Camels Truist

7:30 Falcons vs. Tigers Truist

Wed. Apr. 7 Martinsville

5:00 Bengals vs. Nighthawks Hooker Field

7:30 Warriors vs. Wildcats Hooker Field

Wed. Apr. 7 High Point

5:30 Falcons vs. FHE Hawks Truist

Thur. Apr. 8 High Point

5:00 Blue Dogs vs. Wildcats Truist

7:30 Tigers vs. Nighthawks Truist

Thur. Apr. 8 High Point

5:00 Jr. HiToms vs. Jr. Hawks Ed Price

Fri. Apr. 9 Martinsville

5:15 Cavs vs. Warriors Southside

7:30 Trojans vs. Bengals Southside

Fri. Apr. 9 High Point

5:00 Camels vs. Rockies Finch Field

7:30 Phoenix vs. HiToms Finch Field

Sat. Apr. 10 High Point

10:00 Blue Dogs vs. Panthers Finch Field

12:30 Tigers vs. Cavs Finch Field

3:00 Rockies vs. Nighthawks Finch Field

Sun. Apr. 11 High Point

12:00 Falcons vs. Rockies Finch Field

2:30 Wildcats vs. Bengals Finch Field

5:00 Phoenix vs. HiToms Finch Field

Mon. Apr. 12 Martinsville

5:00 Cavs vs. Warriors Hooker Field

7:30 Bengals vs. Panthers Hooker Field


